Keysight Technologies
N8242A Arbitrary Waveform Generator
Synthetic Instrument Module
10 Bit, 1.25 GS/s or 625 MS/s
Technical Overview
–– 10 bits of vertical resolution per channel and either 1.25 Gigasamples per
second (GS/s) or 625 Megasample per second (MS/s) rate provides wideband
waveforms with exceptionally low EVM

commitment to quality.
12
Ordering Information
Figure 11. Keysight N8242A 10-bit arbitrary waveform generator LXI module
N8242A 10-bit arbitrary waveform generator with
8 MS memory per channel
Options
N8242A-125 1.25 GS/s sample rate
N8242A-062 625 MS/s sample rate
N8242A-016 Waveform memory expansion to 16 MSa
per channel
N8242A-300 Enabling software for 16-bit dynamic
sequencing
N8242A-330 Direct digital synthesis software
Web Resources
Visit our web sites for additional
product information and literature.
N8242A Arbitrary waveform generator: